2022 OLD FORT DAYS Open 4-D - Friday
Fort Smith, AR - May 13, 2022

4-D Race Results

| Place | Time | Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
1D1 17.035 $360.00 17 Go Risky Frenchman Ziegler Cheryl
1D2 17.164 $270.00 25 Look What Dyna Did Ogle Mary Beth
1D3 17.207 $180.00 53 FrenchmansFamousLady Crosby Tyler
1D4 17.382 $90.00 16 Streaking Bray Eldridge Jackie
1D 17.452 42 Okey Separation Swepston Kinsley
1D 17.476 28 JK RozieAnna Crosby Tyler
2D1 17.634 $308.00 46 |Bugity Bugity Too Mayes Kaye
2D 2 17.650 $231.00 51 No NameHorse Smith Susan
2D3 17.678 $154.00 66 Mercy Swepston Kinsley
2D 4 17.704 $77.00 11 GonnaWinALottaRocks Tinker Jammie
2D 17.717 13 |BH Hancocks Man Small Brentley
2D 17.722 6 | Taris Pepto Chic Culbert Terri
2D 17.729 22 |Heavens Advantage Tichenor Tammy
2D 17.792 5 |/BW Zebulous Layman Halee
2D 17.799 59| Another Shot Of Licorice Steinhoff Taylor
2D 17.885 14 Bugsys First Timeber Miller Debbie
2D 17.919 23 |VF Rare Coin Muse Shelley
2D 17.931 41 KN FabulousLil Ransom Ziegler Cheryl
2D 17.937 61 Delbert Rose Swepston Kinsley
2D 17.984 37 Harlans Lion Fame Watkins Cary
2D 17.999 47 Dashin Bye On A Gate Adams Angie
2D 18.017 36 NonStop On Deck Hicks Shelby
2D 18.022 60 VF Naturally Famous Zabel Lori
3D1 18.069 $206.00 64 |Blazin Playday Crosby Tyler
3D2 18.121 $154.00 2 |So Blazin Slick Crosby Tyler
3D3 18.122 $103.00 58 | Honorable Firewater Bailey Thresa
3D4 18.123 $51.00 45 Sleekin Famous Guazdausky Maddy
3D 18.163 20 Red HotZ Harris Mary
3D 18.184 50 Ping Stanier Emeri
3D 18.246 49 No Name Horse Williams Madeline
3D 18.381 63 |Bugs In My Martini Butler Rachael
3D 18.398 21 |Star Cutter Freckles Pilkington Crystal
3D 18.422 7 |Let Em Love Me Hicks Shelby
4D 1 18.543 $154.00 44 Swag Wheathers Abba
4D 2 18.570 $116.00 31 Frenchmans Top Man Thomas Kindra
4D 3 18.717 $77.00 67 BADaddy Wuza Rocker Zabel Lori
4D 4 18.749 $39.00 27 |Hes Got That Touch DeHass Shelby
4D 18.915 43 Back TheBlue Zabel Lori
4D 18.968 65 Unfaded Fame Zabel Lori

4D 19.160 34| WTB Magpianino Howard Kelsey
4D 19.177 9 Triple Gold Time Howard Kelsey
4D 19.185 18 |Jenny Peppy Blue DJ Gitthens Taylor
4D 19.194 48 No NameHorse Ward Eden
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| Place |

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Time
19.195
19.582
20.201
22.398
22.417
22.525
22.619
22.798
22.807
22.894
22.955
23.306
23.539
23.577
23.625
24.109
24.469
88.888
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

Money | Draw |

26
56
40
35
38
24
68
15
69
62

29
52
19
39
57
32

10
12
30
33
54
55

Horse Name
Rusty Wire
Snooky's BootLegger
WEF Fabs WhizKid
Ima Good Guy
Anaqua Tuff Stuff
WillyBeaBully
Lil Bit Of Laico
Frenchies Light On Cash
Ethan Edwards
He Stoli My Enflano
Miss Kitty To you
JPS PreachNForPerks
Mr Bold Joe
Famous HayAbusa
Pony Boy Cartel
Wright Bully Magic
KN HookedOnAFeeling
Rudys Girl 3
JJJ Special Patriot
Docs Texas Rhythm
SF Classy Kid
JJ Jet Gold
CF French Lady
Miss O Hena Star
JJ) Mattie Gold Fame
Two Fein
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| Rider Last Name
Butler
Adams
Small
Tinker
Peacock
Horton
DeHass
Peacock
Carolyn
Swepston
Watkins
Courtney
McNelly
Marchant
Brown
Butler
Layman
Vickers
Baldwin
Raggio
Tait
Baldwin
Holloway
DeHass
Baldwin
DeHass

| Rider First Name
Rachael
Sawyer
Brentley
Jammie
Maggie
Donna
Shelby
Maggie
Uler
Kinsley
Cary
Kelly
Annabella
Amy
Sheila
Rachael
Halee
Bryce
JJ
Paulette
Lesa
JJ
Leslie
Shelby
JJ
Shelby



2022 OLD FORT DAYS Open 4-D - Friday

Fort Smith, AR - May 13, 2022
Youth Sidepot 4-D Race Results

| Place | Time Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
1D1 18.184 $90.00 50 Ping Stanier Emeri

1D 18.246 49 |No Name Horse Williams Madeline

1D 18.543 44 Swag Wheathers Abba

4D 22.417 38 | Anaqua Tuff Stuff Peacock Maggie

4D 22.798 15 Frenchies Light On Cash Peacock Maggie

4D 23.539 52 |MrBoldJoe McNelly Annabella
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2022 OLD FORT DAYS Open 4-D - Friday

Fort Smith, AR - May 13, 2022
Adult Sidepot 4-D Race Results

| Place | Time Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
iD1 17.799 $45.00 59 Another Shot Of Licorice Steinhoff Taylor

1D 17.984 37 Harlans Lion Fame Watkins Cary

2D1 18.381 $27.00 63 Bugs In My Martini Butler Rachael

2D 18.570 31 Frenchmans Top Man Thomas Kindra

3D1 19.195 $18.00 26 |Rusty Wire Butler Rachael

4D 23.625 39 Pony Boy Cartel Brown Sheila

4D 24.109 57 Wright Bully Magic Butler Rachael

Page4 of 20



2022 OLD FORT DAYS Open 4-D - Friday

Fort Smith, AR - May 13, 2022
Senior Sidepot 4-D Race Results

| Place | Time | Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
1D1 17.035 $60.00 17 Go Risky Frenchman Ziegler Cheryl
1D2 17.164 $40.00 25 Look What Dyna Did Ogle Mary Beth
1D 17.382 16 |Streaking Bray Eldridge Jackie
2D1 17.650 $51.00 51 No Name Horse Smith Susan

2D 2 17.722 $34.00 6 Taris Pepto Chic Culbert Terri

2D 17.729 22 Heavens Advantage Tichenor Tammy
2D 17.885 14 Bugsys First Timeber Miller Debbie
2D 17.919 23 |VF Rare Coin Muse Shelley
2D 17.999 47 Dashin Bye On A Gate Adams Angie

2D 18.022 60  VF Naturally Famous Zabel Lori

3D1 18.122 $34.00 58 |Honorable Firewater Bailey Thresa
3D2 18.163 $23.00 20| Red HotZ Harris Mary

4D 1 18.717 $26.00 67 |BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Zabel Lori

4D 2 18.915 $17.00 43 |Back The Blue Zabel Lori

4D 18.968 65 Unfaded Fame Zabel Lori

4D 22.525 24 |WillyBeaBully Horton Donna
4D 22.807 69 |Ethan Edwards Carolyn Uler

4D 99.999 10| Docs Texas Rhythm Raggio Paulette
4D 99.999 12 |SF Classy Kid Tait Lesa

Page5 of 20



2022 OLD FORT DAY Open 4-D - Saturday
Fort Smith, AR - May 14, 2022

4-D Race Results

| Place | Time | Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
1D1 16.812 $749.00 123 Blazin Payday Crosby Tyler
1D2 16.823 $624.00 108 First Ladys Fling Kennedy Laura
1D 3 16.859 $531.00 82 Pure Sweetness Diedrich Derek
1D4 16.892 $406.00 125 French Streakin Slew Workman Brielle
1D5 16.961 $312.00 63 |Look What Dyna Did Ogle Mary Beth
1D 6 17.018 $219.00 83 |RydersHighCat Lawhorn Tammy
1D7 17.022 $156.00 88 Anaqua Tuff Stuff Peacock Maggie
1D8 17.043 $125.00 152 PLS Dash Ta Glamour Shelton Tanner
1D 17.047 51|Go Risky Frenchman Ziegler Cheryl
1D 17.100 177 Kissing Seattle Slew Workman Brielle
1D 17.128 182 Nuther Long Chance Duncan Darby
1D 17.129 93 Whipper Snapper Laws Cheryle
1D 17.155 173 Streakin Dusty Light Meyers Tandy
1D 17.188 90 So Blazin Slick Crosby Tyler
1D 17.196 166 MoonshineIn Heaven Keller KatielJo
1D 17.215 193 Jess Running Smooth Shelton Tanner
1D 17.219 31 |Streaking Bray Eldridge Jackie
1D 17.231 10|Ima Good Guy Tinker Jammie
1D 17.244 28 |Jackie Bee Starbert Williams Marlena
1D 17.272 5| Lil Bit Of Laico Dehass Shelby
1D 17.277 96 Decades Of Honor Arnold Cindy
1D 17.284 179 Within Request Hawkins Kathryn
1D 17.285 121 Shez Got Guy Visions Meyers Tandy
1D 17.303 163 | Captain Jack Frost Shipman Densie
2D1 17.330 $642.00 195 PV Sweet Kolby Henderson Jessica
2D2 17.331 $535.00 192 PM MissMatchedSocks Burr Raelyn
2D3 17.354 $455.00 131 Fyre On The Moon Henderson Jessica
2D4 17.360 $348.00 99 Let Em Love Me Hicks Shelby
2D5 17.371 $268.00 107 Royal Queen B Dixon Lexi
2D6/7 17.394 $160.50 150 JW Maxed Out Meyers Tandy
2D6/7 17.394 $160.50 32 Sleekin Famous Guazdausky Madelyn
2D8 17.405 $107.00 57 NolLionlmaMakeUFamous Smith Michael
2D 17.415 55 Heavens Advantage Tichenor Tammy
2D 17.423 114 FamousN Firen Harrington Morgan
2D 17.439 167 Runawa Frenchman Bigham Dee
2D 17.441 3|Pony Hicks Shelby
2D 17.444 190 |Astro Pop Hawkins Kathryn
2D 17.456 172 Ty Stoli Yo Frenchguy Smith Lane
2D 17.461 171 JD Leo Albrecht Megan
2D 17.474 153 T-BonesFirst Down Henderson Jessica
2D 17.511 45 |RR Dee Dee James Alona
2D 17.514 7 | Miss Kitty To you Watkins Cary
2D 17.516 126 Moonlight Streaking Shelton Tanner
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| Place |
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D1
3D2
3D3
3D4
3D5
3D6
3D7
3D8
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

Time
17.538
17.553
17.571
17.587
17.622
17.651
17.710
17.716
17.721
17.726
17.727
17.741
17.743
17.767
17.782
17.788
17.794
17.800
17.804
17.804
17.805
17.807
17.824
17.829
17.840
17.854
17.855
17.870
17.874
17.888
17.890
17.893
17.897
17.923
17.936
17.954
17.960
17.960
17.970
17.987
17.994
17.994
18.020
18.035
18.045
18.047
18.098
18.118
18.124
18.150

Money

| Draw |

$428.00
$357.00
$303.00
$232.00
$178.00
$125.00
$89.00
$71.00

70
194
168

19
133
158
118

141
115
134
54
157
13
174
38
128
138
33
78
139
14

41
21
137
144
119
18
188
181
44
34
169
26
23
15
65
147
120
175
200
95
176
103
146
127
42
60

Horse Name
Ms Barbie
SB Ima Slick Victory
Stetson Ray
BW Zebulous
Ping
Rayburns Warrior
Executive Fortunes
Delbert Rose
Miss Joeys Fortune
Mary's Quixote Girl
BA Daddy Wuza Rocker
Im High On Money
Taris Pepto Chic
Frosted Sissie
Perk On Cimmaron
LH Sheza Hellavalane
Honky Tonk Train
FS Golden Ticket
Asher
Bugity Bugity Too
Im Streaking Famous
Epic Vanillalce Cream
KN Fabulous Lil Ransom
FrenchmansFamousLady
Famous Bashin Bully
VF Rare Coin
Shels
Honorable Firewater
Frenchmans Fever
LLP Little StreakinDeb
Simply Slick
Meter My Drift
AR Nikki Star
Rollin Dyce
North
Frenchies Light On Cash
Wildcat Canyon
Dashing For ARolex
Perks Kid Charge
Mr Bold Joe
MCH Chasin The Fire
Coats Buggin Fame
LM Password
ImaRockNFirewater
Wanna Piece Of Me
Two Fein
FirewaterFourOne
PS Raise A Catman
Miss Shinnng PocoCat
TS Stoli On A High
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| Rider Last Name
Nash
Graves
Graves
Layman
Stanier
Meyers
Bigham
Swepston
Prock
Henderson
Zabel
Steinhoff
Culbert
McKenzie
Smith
Allen
Moore
Cleary
Martin
Mayes
Brown
Eagle
Ziegler
Crosby
Terry
Muse
Hobbs
Bailey
Keller
Posey
Eagle
Lemmons
Jackson
Watson
Conley
Peacock
Thornberry
Brown
Malone-Hiett
McNelly
Snhow
Schnict
Lemmons
Thornberry
Snow
DeHass
Graves
Van Lare
Oakley
McCormick

| Rider First Name
Cheyenne
Lance
Lance
Halee
Emeri
Mia
Dee
Kinsley
Jamie
Landri
Lori
Taylor
Terri
Hazlee
Michael
Collin
Kristen
Rachel
Mary
Kaye
John
Jason
Cheryl
Tyler
Christy
Shelly
Annette
Thresa
KatielJo
Donna
Jason
Sherrye
Donna
Teresa
Cassie
Maggie
Michael
John
Jamie
Annabella
Bailee
Kylee
Sherrye
Michael
Bailee
Shelby
Lance
Carolina
Kellye
Debbie



| Place |
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D1
4D2
4D3
4D4
4D 5
4D 6
4D7
4D 8
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Time
18.179
18.195
18.202
18.224
18.269
18.270
18.293
18.298
18.330
18.339
18.347
18.353
18.361
18.370
18.419
18.422
18.443
18.445
18.453
18.473
18.509
18.550
18.574
18.578
18.579
18.589
18.636
18.673
18.683
18.712
18.715
18.745
18.751
18.759
18.879
18.890
18.926
18.928
18.964
18.985
19.006
19.047
19.064
19.106
19.165
19.181
19.244
19.273
19.392
19.424

Money

$321.00
$268.00
$227.00
$174.00
$134.00
$94.00
$67.00
$54.00

| Draw |

201
16
72
35
52

140

102
50
80
39

189

156
75
86

143
64

105

184
77
62
61
49
67
68

187

183
20

151
40

196

162
81
12
37
22
85
29
58
11

180

122

186

124
27

198

113
79
69

109
73

Horse Name
JLP Jets Money Shot
ThunderingDarkKnight
Wired Two Twenty
Hello Moon
XN Frenchmans Twister
Ty Blazin To Win
Thundering Encore
Sadie Geaux Seekum
Harlans Lion Fame
JPS PreachNForPerks
TX Leo Danee
Guys Streakin Six
Bunnys Last Babe
Dinkys Flyin Lo
Back The Blue
VF White Lightning
Fancy Step Freckle
DTF Lovely N Famous
For Perks Sake
JL Heavenly Grace
Docs Texas Rhythm
Star Cutter Freckles
Hes Got That Touch
Rudys Girl 3
Unfaded Fame
Jet Rocket Feel
WCR Sugars Wild Girl
Leaving Your Legacy
WF Fabs WhizKid
De Epic Cowboy
Snooky's BootLegger
SF Classy Kid
NotGonnaGiveUp
Sunfling Special
Triple Gold Time
Frenchmans Top Man
Charlie Brown
Omnipotent
Yabba Dabba Voo Doo
Im Ready To Jet
Firewater Gal
Ethan Edwards
Paint Your Warrior
Got My Shades On
Famous Mystic Mike
Good As Bully Gets
Rusty Wire
Ima Rare Rocket
MH Wired Up
Doc Dustys Honor
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| Rider Last Name

Mann
McCormick
James
Dorsey
Hunter
Williams
McCormick
McCormick
Watkins
Courtney
Charles
Wherrell
Singleton
Fortner
Zabel
Kennedy
Ziegler
Posey
Moore
McDaniel
Raggio
Pilkington
DeHass
Vickers
Zabel
Smith
Lawhorn
Miller
Small
Campbell
Adams

Tait
Williamson
Turner
Howard
Thomas
Dixon
Traylor
Magdeburg
Crider
Graves
Uhler
Meyers
Tarpley
Crider
Wherrell
Butler
Moore
James
Skaggs

| Rider First Name
Madison
Debbie
Alona
Georgia
Christy
Kendall
Debbie
James
Cary
Kelly
Laityn
Sissy
Michelle
Kylee
Lori
Laura
Cheryl
Lauren
Mackenzie
Melissa
Paulette
Crystal
Shelby
Bryce
Lori
Maadison
Tammy
Shana
Brentley
Leah
Sawyer
Lesa
Stephanie
Julia
Kelsey
Kindra
Ava
Corey
Finley
Chad
Lance
Carolyn
Mia
Tristan
Chad
Sissy
Rachael
Madison
Alona
Michelle



| Place |

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Time
19.425
19.554
19.816
20.134
20.916
20.989
21.947
22.164
22.249
22.282
22.288
22.371
22.404
22.673
22.714
22.725
22.816
22.820
22.827
22.835
22.850
22.936
23.059
23.105
23.111
23.195
23.400
23.489
23.543
23.548
23.551
23.687
24.163
24.286
27.106
27.627
28.882
29.159
88.888
88.888
88.888
88.888
88.888
88.888
88.888
88.888
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

Money | Draw |

91
25
89
130
74
48
191
145
159
43
164
97
84
112
87
154
94
24
178
165
98
170
160
142
161
148
117
155
110
47
104
106
129
199
36
92
197
149

132
116
135

59
100

76
136

185

101

Horse Name
Frosted By Design
Pony Boy Cartel
Speedy Drift Easy
Flashing That Chrome
Boons French Angel
Speed Away Easy
Mary Jane Slick
Freighttrain Cash
Bolds Last O Key
JKRozieAnna
SR Gunnin To Be Tuff
ASmooth Starbert
WillyBeaBully
BH Hancocks Man
Famous HayAbusa
Bearly Any Whiskey
Bugsys First Timeber
He Stoli My Enflano
Magnolia Adeline
Firetrain Ta Fame
Tru Cash
French StingAleyPower
HR Bugs Last Jet
Valiant Heroine
VF Naturally Famous
Molly Jean
Swag
Frosty Passion
WTB Magpie Nino
Eyeam Kool
Dun Streakin By U
Hes Downrite On Fire
Dashin Bye On A Gator
TellerHerToRunFaster
Miss O Hena Star
GonnaWinALottaRocks
MCA Move It Baby
Duck Creek Mystory
Bran Nu Dae
Dash Ta The Lead
No Flippin Gears
No Name Horse
Red HotZ
TwoTimesThelLena
KN HookedOnAFeeling
Wright Bully Magic
JJJ Mattie Gold Fame
RRP Downpayment
Fabulous Feona
JJ Jet Gold
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| Rider Last Name
Turner
Brown
Posey
Sebo
Magdeburg
Beck
Bowser
Bigham
Van Lare
Crosby
Bruggen
Williams
Horton
Small
Marchant
Smith
Miller
Swepston
Graves
Ford
Tarpley
Campbell
Burr
Keller
Zabel
Williams
Wheathers
Ellis
Howard
Hicks
Smith
Beck
Adams
Schnict
Dehass
Tinker
Albrecht
Snow
James
Bowser
Dodd
Ward
Harris
Butler
Layman
Butler
Baldwin
Jessup
Hardy
Baldwin

| Rider First Name
Julia
Sheila
Donna
Sierra
Lauren
Shelby
Kelly
Dee
Fallon
Tyler
Zach
Marlena
Donna
Brentley
Amy
Michael
Debbie
Kinsley
Sydnie Wynn
Jessie
Tristan
Leah
Raelyn
Katielo
Lori
Lesa
Abba
Becky
Kelsey
Shelby
Michael
Shelby
Angie
Kylee
Shelby
Jammie
Megan
Bailee
Alona
Kelly
Dilynn
Eden
Mary
Kaylee
Halee
Rachael
JJ
Heather
Sheila
JJ



| Place |

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Time
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

Money | Draw |

30
46
71
66
56
17
53
111

Horse Name
Dash
Ringo
CF French Lady

Shes Fab N Fly

French SpitFire
LikeDalLadiesInHeaven
JJJ Special Patriot
Jumby Bay
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| Rider Last Name
Shupert

Dixon

Holloway

Howard

SpitFire

Kennedy

Baldwin

Jackson

| Rider First Name
Cheryl

Lexi

Leslie

Kelsey

Hannah

Laura

JJ

Donna



2022 OLD FORT DAY Open 4-D - Saturday

Fort Smith, AR - May 14, 2022
Youth Sidepot 4-D Race Results

| Place | Time Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
iD1 16.892 $83.00 125 French Streakin Slew Workman Brielle

1D 17.022 88 Anaqua Tuff Stuff Peacock Maggie

1D 17.100 177 Kissing Seattle Slew Workman Brielle

2D1 17.622 $50.00 133 Ping Stanier Emeri

2D 17.726 141 | Mary's Quixote Girl Henderson Landri

2D 17.767 157 Frosted Sissie McKenzie Hazlee

3D1 17.954 $33.00 26 |Frenchies Light On Cash Peacock Maggie

3D 17.987 147 Mr Bold Joe McNelly Annabella
3D 18.347 189 |TX Leo Danee Charles Laityn

4D 22.827 178 Magnolia Adeline Graves Sydnie Wynn
4D 23.400 117 Swag Wheathers Abba
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2022 OLD FORT DAY Open 4-D - Saturday

Fort Smith, AR - May 14, 2022
Adult Sidepot 4-D Race Results

| Place | Time Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
1D1 17.018 $76.00 83 RydersHighCat Lawhorn Tammy
1D2 17.128 $50.00 182 Nuther Long Chance Duncan Darby
1D 17.196 166  Moonshine In Heaven Keller KatielJo
1D 17.360 99 Let Em Love Me Hicks Shelby
1D 17.394 32 |Sleekin Famous Guazdausky Madelyn
1D 17.423 114 FamousN Firen Harrington Morgan
1D 17.461 171 JD Leo Albrecht Megan
2D1 17.538 $65.00 70 Ms Barbie Nash Cheyenne
2D 2 17.721 $43.00 8 MissJoeys Fortune Prock Jamie
2D 17.741 134  Im High On Money Steinhoff Taylor
2D 17.874 119  Frenchmans Fever Keller KatielJo
3D1 18.270 $43.00 140 Ty Blazin To Win Williams Kendall
3D2 18.330 $29.00 80 Harlans Lion Fame Watkins Cary

4D 1 18.636 $32.00 20 WCR Sugars Wild Girl Lawhorn Tammy
4D 2 18.712 $22.00 196 | De Epic Cowboy Campbell Leah
4D 18.890 85  Frenchmans Top Man Thomas Kindra
4D 19.244 79 |Rusty Wire Butler Rachael
4D 19.554 25 Pony Boy Cartel Brown Sheila
4D 20.134 130 Flashing That Chrome Sebo Sierra
4D 20.916 74 |Boons French Angel Magdeburg Lauren
4D 22.936 170 French StingAleyPower Campbell Leah
4D 23.105 142 Valiant Heroine Keller KatielJo
4D 28.882 197 | MCA Move It Baby Albrecht Megan
4D 88.888 136 Wright Bully Magic Butler Rachael
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2022 OLD FORT DAY Open 4-D - Saturday

Fort Smith, AR - May 14, 2022

Senior Sidepot 4-D Race Results

| Place | Time | Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
1D1 16.961 $118.00 63 |Look What Dyna Did Ogle Mary Beth
1D2 17.047 $71.00 51 Go Risky Frenchman Ziegler Cheryl
1D3 17.129 $47.00 93 Whipper Snapper Laws Cheryle
1D 17.155 173 Streakin Dusty Light Meyers Tandy
1D 17.219 31 |Streaking Bray Eldridge Jackie
1D 17.244 28 |Jackie Bee Starbert Williams Marlena
1D 17.285 121 Shez Got Guy Visions Meyers Tandy
1D 17.394 150 JW Maxed Out Meyers Tandy
1D 17.415 55 Heavens Advantage Tichenor Tammy
2D1 17.553 $101.00 194 SBImaSlick Victory Graves Lance
2D 2 17.571 $61.00 168 Stetsm Ray Graves Lance
2D3 17.727 $41.00 115 BADaddy Wuza Rocker Zabel Lori

2D 17.743 54 | Taris Pepto Chic Culbert Terri

2D 17.840 41 |Famous Bashin Bully Terry Christy
2D 17.854 21 VFRareCoin Muse Shelly
2D 17.855 137 Shels Hobbs Annette
2D 17.870 144 Honorable Firewater Bailey Thresa
2D 17.888 18 |LLP Little StreakinDeb Posey Donna
2D 17.897 44 AR Nikki Star Jackson Donna
2D 17.923 34 Rollin Dyce Watson Teresa
3D1 17.970 $68.00 65 |Perks Kid Charge Malone-Hiett Jamie
3D2 18.098 $41.00 146 |Firewater Four One Graves Lance
3D3 18.150 $27.00 60 | TS Stoli On A High McCormick Debbie
3D 18.195 16 ThunderingDarkKnight McCormick Debbie
3D 18.224 35 |Hello Moon Dorsey Georgia
3D 18.293 102 Thundering Encore McCormick Debbie
3D 18.298 50 |Sadie Geaux Seekum McCormick James
3D 18.361 75 |Bunnys Last Babe Singleton Michelle
3D 18.419 143 Back The Blue Zabel Lori

4D 1 18.473 $51.00 62 |JL Heavenly Grace McDaniel Melissa
4D 2 18.509 $30.00 61 |Docs Texas Rhythm Raggio Paulette
4D3 18.579 $20.00 187 Unfaded Fame Zabel Lori

4D 18.745 81 SF Classy Kid Tait Lesa

4D 18.759 37 |Sunfling Special Turner Julia

4D 19.006 122 |Firewater Gal Graves Lance
4D 19.424 73 |Doc Dustys Honor Skaggs Michelle
4D 19.816 89 Speedy Drift Easy Posey Donna
4D 22.371 97 ' ASmooth Starbert Williams Marlena
4D 22.404 84 |WillyBeaBully Horton Donna
4D 22.816 94 Bugsys First Timeber Miller Debbie
4D 23.111 161 VF Naturally Famous Zabel Lori

4D 24.163 129 Dashin Bye On A Gator Adams Angie
4D 88.888 59 Red HotZ Harris Mary
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| Place | Time Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
4D 99.999 30|Dash Shupert Cheryl
4D 99.999 111 Jumby Bay Jackson Donna
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2022 OLD FORT DAY\ Open 4-D - Sunday
Fort Smith, AR - May 15, 2022

4-D Race Results

| Place | Time | Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
iD1 16.866 $519.00 47 |JD Leo Albrecht Meagan
1D2 16.996 $424.00 34| Anaqua Tuff Stuff Peacock Maggie
1D3 17.208 $314.00 63  MCA Move It Baby Albrecht Meagan
1D4 17.219 $204.00 27 | Ms Barbie Nash Cheyenne
1D5 17.230 $110.00 19 |Bugity Bugity Too Mayes Kaye
1D 17.252 59 |Boons French Angel Magdeburg Lauren
1D 17.257 2 Pony Hicks Shelby
1D 17.267 95 |French Streakin Slew Workman Brielle
1D 17.316 26 |Streaking Bray Eldridge Jackie
1D 17.321 81 Whipper Snapper Laws Cheryle
1D 17.335 30| AR Nikki Star Jackson Donna
1D 17.345 76 | Tangos Bolin Adrian
2D1 17.404 $445.00 55 |Go Risky Frenchman Ziegler Cheryl
2D2 17.425 $364.00 36 |Heavens Advantage Tichenor Tammy
2D3 17.442 $270.00 29 Let Em Love Me Hicks Shelby
2D4 17.461 $175.00 68 |Kissing Seattle Slew Workman Brielle
2D5 17.464 $94.00 40 |NoLion Ima Make U Famous Smith Michael
2D 17.485 6 | WillyBeaBully Horton Donna
2D 17.535 39|GonnaWinALottaRocks Tinker Jammie
2D 17.617 58 Lil Bit Of Laico DeHass Shelby
2D 17.651 80 KW HookedOnAFeeling Layman Halee
2D 17.679 21|Red HotZ Harris Mary
2D 17.730 82 Hes Got That Touch DeHass Shelby
2D 17.746 72 |Docs Hollywood Elu Long Kyleigh
2D 17.750 1 Miss Shinnng PocoCat Oakley Kellye
2D 17.789 5|Frenchies Light On Cash Peacock Maggie
2D 17.790 78 DTF American Eagle One Duke Stefanie
2D 17.808 43 Delbert Rose Swepston Kinsley
2D 17.820 42 Famous Bashin Buffy Terry Christy
2D 17.823 69 Dash Ta Lead Bowser Kelly
2D 17.837 3 KN Fabulous Lil Ransom Ziegler Cheryl
2D 17.855 44 VF Naturally Famous Zabel Lori

2D 17.855 79 | A Next Great Shot Steinhoff Taylor
3D1 17.871 $296.00 94 Okey Separation Swepston Kinsley
3D2 17.953 $243.00 33 RudysGirl 3 Vickers Bryce
3D3 17.970 $180.00 61|North Conley Cassie
3D4 18.011 $117.00 64 | De Epic Cowboy Campbell Leah
3D5 18.020 $63.00 53 Nonstop On Deck Hicks Shelby
3D 18.033 54 He Stoli My Enflano Swepston Kinsley
3D 18.047 49 Thundering Encore McCormick Debbie
3D 18.062 16 JPS PreachNForPerks Courtney Kelly
3D 18.126 11| WTB Magpie Nino Howard Kelsey
3D 18.182 35 Two Fein DeHass Shelby
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| Place |

3D
3D
3D
3D
4D 1
4D 2
4D 3
4D 4
4D 5
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Time
18.213
18.278
18.279
18.332
18.379
18.386
18.398
18.417
18.516
18.593
18.649
18.664
18.825
18.840
18.902
19.072
19.297
19.414
19.426
19.430
19.470
19.768
19.927
22.048
22.062
22.225
22.441
22.499
22.506
22.622
22.734
22.788
22.874
22.897
23.009
23.065
23.650
23.680
26.326
26.391
26.562
27.220
28.150
28.237
28.478
88.888
88.888
99.999
99.999
99.999

Money | Draw |
66

70

65

75

$222.00 31
$182.00 38
$135.00 93
$88.00 96
$47.00 48

24
60
57
37

22
14
85
83
56
25

20
91
92
97
77
45

50
15
73
86
51
90
88
87
28
62
46
84
89
13
67
74
52
17
71
10
12
18

Horse Name
BA Daddy Wuza Rocker
Famous Mystic Mike
Sadie Geaux Seekum
Mr Cash Fuel
Fancy Step Freckle
TwoTimesThelLena
Back The Blue
FirewaterForOne
April Theory
Yabba Dabba Voo Doo
Leaving Your Legacy
Wright Bully Magic
Triple Gold Time
Pony Boy Cartel
SF Classy Kid
Famous HayAbusa
Snooky's Bootleger
Ethan Edwards
RRP Downpayment
Rusty Wire
Miss O Hena Star
Hes So Epic
Quick Trick Leo
Captain Jack Frost
Bearly Any Whisky
FS Golden Ticket
French StinAleyPower
Perk On Cimmaron
Ty Blazin To Win
Taris Pepto Chic
Dashin Bye OnAGator
PS Raise A Catman

Another Shot Of Licorice

Im Ready To Jet
Spidermans Fueltank
PT Credit My Fame
Frenchmans Top Man
WorthTheWaitt

Mr Bold Joe

Bolds Last Okey

Mary Jane Slick

Ima Good Guy

Mercy

Buckle Up Im Speedin
Unfaded Fame

Perks Kid Charge
Euro Express

Bugsys First Timeber
Pure Sweetness

Docs Texas Rhythm
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| Rider Last Name
Zabel
Crider
McCormick
Taylor
Ziegler
Butler
Zabel
Arnold
Lenson
Magdeburg
Miller
Butler
Howard
Brown
Tait
Marchant
Adams
Uhler
Jessup
Butler
DeHass
Duke Racing LLC
Boyce
Shipman
Smith
Cleary
Campbell
Smith
Williams
Culbert
Duncan
Van Lare
Steinhoff
Crider
Taylor
Ellingson
Thomas
Lenson
McNelly
Van Lare
Bowser
Tinker
Swepston
Ellingson
Zabel
Malone-Hiett
Boyce
Miller
Diedrich
Raggio

| Rider First Name
Lori
Chad
James
Jena
Cheryl
Kaylee
Lori
Cindy
Rachael
Finley
Shana
Rachael
Kelsey
Sheila
Lesa
Amy
Sawyer
Carolyn
Heather
Rachael
Shelby

Darren
Denise
Michael
Rachel
Leah
Michael
Kendall
Terri
Darby
Caroline
Taylor
Chad
Jena
Hilary
Kindra
Rachael
Annabella
Fallon
Kelly
Jammie
Kinsley
Grant
Lori
Jamie
Darren
Debbie
Derek
Paulette



| Place |
4D
4D
4D
4D

Time
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

Money | Draw | Horse Name

23 Fabulous Feona

32 WaWa Pretty Lady
41 BH Hancocks Man
8 | WF Fabs WhizKid
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| Rider Last Name

Hardy
Nguyen
Small
Small

| Rider First Name
Sheila

Pyper

Brentley

Brentley



2022 OLD FORT DAY\ Open 4-D - Sunday

Fort Smith, AR - May 15, 2022 TfE
Youth Sidepot 4-D Race Results

| Place | Time Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
1D1 16.996 $30.00 34| Anaqua Tuff Stuff Peacock Maggie

2D1 17.789 $18.00 5|Frenchies Light On Cash Peacock Maggie

4D 99.999 32 WaWa Pretty Lady Nguyen Pyper

4D 1 26.326 $12.00 46 Mr BoldJoe McNelly Annabella
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2022 OLD FORT DAY\ Open 4-D - Sunday

Fort Smith, AR - May 15, 2022
Adult Sidepot 4-D Race Results

| Place | Time Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
iD1 16.866 $83.00 47 |JD Leo Albrecht Meagan
1D 17.208 63  MCA Move It Baby Albrecht Meagan
1D 17.219 27 Ms Barbie Nash Cheyenne
1D 17.257 2 |Pony Hicks Shelby
3D1 18.011 $50.00 64 | De Epic Cowboy Campbell Leah

4D 1 18.664 $33.00 57 | Wright Bully Magic Butler Rachael
4D 18.840 9 Pony Boy Cartel Brown Sheila

4D 19.430 25 |Rusty Wire Butler Rachael
4D 22.441 45 French StinAleyPower Campbell Leah

4D 22.506 50 Ty Blazin To Win Williams Kendall
4D 23.650 28 Frenchmans Top Man Thomas Kindra
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2022 OLD FORT DAY\ Open 4-D - Sunday

Fort Smith, AR - May 15, 2022
Senior Sidepot 4-D Race Results

| Place | Time | Money | Draw | Horse Name | Rider Last Name | Rider First Name
1D1 17.316 $57.00 26 |Streaking Bray Eldridge Jackie
1D2 17.321 $38.00 81 Whipper Snapper Laws Cheryle
1D 17.335 30| AR Nikki Star Jackson Donna
1D 17.404 55 Go Risky Frenchman Ziegler Cheryl
1D 17.425 36 |Heavens Advantage Tichenor Tammy
1D 17.485 6 WillyBeaBully Horton Donna
1D 17.679 21|Red HotZ Harris Mary
2D1 17.855 $49.00 44 VF Naturally Famous Zabel Lori
2D2 18.213 $32.00 66 |BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Zabel Lori
3D1 18.398 $32.00 93 Back TheBlue Zabel Lori
3D2 18.417 $22.00 96 FirewaterForOne Arnold Cindy
4D 1 18.902 $41.00 22 SF Classy Kid Tait Lesa

4D 22.622 15 Taris Pepto Chic Culbert Terri

4D 22.734 73 Dashin Bye OnAGator Duncan Darby
4D 28.478 52 |Unfaded Fame Zabel Lori

4D 88.888 17 PerksKid Charge Malone-Hiett Jamie
4D 99.999 10 Bugsys First Timeber Miller Debbie
4D 99.999 18 |Docs Texas Rhythm Raggio Paulette
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